InfiniiMax III probing system
Data Sheet
World’s highest speed and highest performing probe system
Industry leading probe bandwidth
The InfiniiMax III probing system offers you the highest
performance available for measuring differential and
single-ended signals, with flexible connectivity solutions for
today’s high-density ICs and circuit boards. Four different

N2801A 20 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium 90000X/Q Series 20 GHz models
N2800A 16 GHz InfiniiMax III probe amplifier Infiniium 90000X Series 16 GHz models
Ordering Information
 InfiniiMax III probe amplifier models
Model Number Description Notes
N5445A InfiniiMax III browser head Order N5476A for replacement probe tips (set of 4)
N5439A InfiniiMax III ZIF probe head Order N2838A PC board ZIF (450 Ω), N5440A Ceramic ZIF
(450 Ω) or N5447A Ceramic ZIF (200 Ω) for a set of 5 ZIF
tips with plastic sporks.
N5444A InfiniiMax III 2.92 mm/3.5 mm/SMA probe head Order N5448A 2.92 mm head flex cables to extend the
cable length.
N5441A InfiniiMax lll 16 GHz solder-in probe head
N2836A InfiniiMax III 26 GHz solder-in probe head
InfiniiMax III probe heads
Note: N2800A-N2803A InfiniiMax probe amps are not compatible with existing InfiniiMax I or II probe heads.
Note: N54xxA InfiniiMax III probe heads are not compatible with InfiniiMax I or II probe amps.
Model Number Description Notes
N5442A Precision BNC adapter (50 Ω) For use with InfiniiMax I and II probes, N2750A-52A,
1156A-58A etc.
N5449A High impedance probe adapter Includes one N2873A 500MHz 10:1 passive probe
N5477A Sampling scope adapter For use with Agilent 86100C DCA-J sampling scope
N5443A Performance verification and deskew fixture
InfiniiMax III probe adapters
Note: Purchase two or more upgrade options to go from 16 to 25 or 30 GHz and 20 to 30 GHz. To upgrade the probe bandwidth, you simply need to send the
probe to the Agilent service center.
Model Number Description Notes
N5446A-001 16 GHz to 20 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-002 20 GHz to 25 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-003 25 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-004 16 GHz to 25 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-005 16 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
N5446A-006 20 GHz to 30 GHz bandwidth upgrade
Probe bandwidth upgrade options
Model Number Description Notes
N2787A 3D probe positioner For hands-free probing
N2812A High performance input cable, 2.92 mm